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1 1 30
2 2 29
3 3 20
4 4 26
5 1 14
6 1 36
7 2 12
8 3 10
9 1 19
10 4 121
11 5 6
12 1 8
13 5 178
14 6 151
15 6 175
16 7 27
17 8 25
18 7 153
19 9 24
20 10 22
21 2 11
22 2 131
23 " 132
24 12 137
25 13 133
26 3 4
27 4 3
28 14 135
29 15 136
30 16 186
31 5 2

Victor Manuel
Valentin
Benjamin
Manuel Le6n
Jose Ignacio
Carlos
Moises
Israel

Lidia
Fernando
Antonio
Maria Rocio
Borja
Fernando
Isaac

Luis

Javier
Damaso
Francisco Manuel
Jose Alberto
Yolanda
Isabel Maria
Gabriel
Antonio
Jose Manuel
Isabel

Mari Carmen
Daniel

David
Marcos
Maria Jose

Valencia Sancho
Rapela Gonzalez
Mata Donaire
Fernandez Ortiz
Lucas Rojas
Vazquez Sancho
Mata Donaire
Candelario Girol
Duran Cabanillas
Garcia Martinez
Olivera Rodriguez
Exposito Nufiez
Olivera Gémez
Cordero Carmona
Ortega Galvez
Burguefo Suarez
Gonzalez Losada
Cabrera Gémez

Monterrubio De Cruces

Gomez Ramirez
Barroso Macarro
Mata Grueso
Vazquez Ortiz
Gonzalez Rubio
Macias Ramos
Cabanillas Moruno
Barragan Guerrero
Diaz Pelicano

Nisa

Torres Vazquez

De Cruces Ramos
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SAN SILVESTRE BIENVENIDA 2022

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

ABSOLUTA

INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
AD ATLETAS DON BENITO SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE SUB18 M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORF
ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER F
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER M
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER F
ATLETISMO ALMENDRALEJO SENIORF
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
BIENVENIDA SENIOR M
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER F
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER F
INDEPENDIENTE SENIORM
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
INDEPENDIENTE MASTER F

00:03:07
00:03:06
00:03:13
00:03:11
00:03:32
00:03:21
00:03:28
00:03:38
00:03:52
00:04:18
00:03:56
00:04:15
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:13
00:04:26
00:04:33
00:04:42
00:05:22
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:04:59
00:05:22
00:05:21
00:05:20
00:04:26
00:06:02

www.cronofinisher.com

00:07:01
00:07:19
00:07:24
00:07:35
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:13
00:08:33
00:08:52
00:09:10
00:09:24
00:09:30
00:09:32
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:46
00:10:00
00:10:04
00:10:05
00:10:28
00:11:24
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:32
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:49
00:13:09
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32 3 31

33

34 9 5
180
152
34
158
162
33
28
35
32
184
18
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23
37
15

13
21
16

Maria
Antonio Jesus
Jeronimo Jesus
Antonia
Carlos

Juan

Juan Manuel
Ana Maria
Vicente
Javier
Jennyfer Alyssa
Teresa

Jose

Juan

Angel
Elisabeth
Maria Elena
Maria
Gustavo
Yolanda
Jorge

Angel Luis

Sierra Cabeza
Parra Redondo
Rodriguez Navia
Garcia Cotano
Martin Ortega
Cotano Masero
Fernandez Grillo
Ruiz Diaz

Ortega Dominguez

Monterrubio De Cruces

Irias Zufiga
Vazquez Lopez
Carmona Moreno
Martinez Robustillo
Arevalo Martin
Ruiz Villazan
Gordillo Masero
Ferreira Gonzalez
Viejo Medina
Barroso Macarro
Alcuescar Bermujdez
Mata Donanire
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Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

BIENVENIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
U.D.BIENVENIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
MAJADAHONDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ABSOLUTA

SENIORF
MASTER M
MASTER M
MASTER F
SENIORM
SUB18 M
MASTER M
MASTER F
SUB18 M
SENIOR M
SUB18 F
SENIORF
SENIORM
MASTER M
MASTER M
SENIORF
SUB18 F
MASTER F
MASTER M
MASTER F
SENIOR M
MASTER M

00:05:19
00:05:48
00:05:49

00:43:36

00:43:35

00:05:55
00:43:36
00:43:36
00:43:36

00:43:36
00:43:36
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00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:14
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